

Davidson, Holland, Whitesell & Co. Named to 2024 INSIDE Public Accounting's Top 500 Firms List

HICKORY, NORTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, August 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Davidson, Holland, Whitesell & Co. PLLC (DHW), a leading CPA firm with two offices in North Carolina, was recently named to INSIDE Public Accounting's Top 500 Firms for 2024. There are currently



over 50,000 CPA firms in the United States. DHW was ranked at No. 455 on the Top 500 list.

"We are very proud to be recognized among the top 500 accounting firms nationwide," said Herb



We are very proud to be recognized among the top 500 accounting firms nationwide" *Herb Whitesell, managing partner* Whitesell, managing partner, with DHW. "This recognition is a testament to our team's dedication to extraordinary service and to providing strategic accounting solutions to our growing client base."

INSIDE Public Accounting (IPA) has been the gold standard ranking and reporting on the largest public accounting firms for nearly three decades. The rankings are compiled from data gathered in the annual IPA Survey and Analysis

of Firms, which attracts participation from hundreds of firms nationwide.

See the full Top 500 Firms here.

About Davidson, Holland, Whitesell & Co. PLLC

Davidson, Holland, Whitesell & Co. is a full-service accounting firm founded in 1990. The firm is proud of its 30-year history providing tax compliance and planning, audit and assurance, and accounting and business consulting services to the North Carolina community, including the healthcare, manufacturing, nonprofit, HUD, construction and retail industries. Learn more on the firm's website: <u>dhw.cpa</u>.

Lucile Buller Hollinden +1 713-520-5532 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/733524864

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.